
MVI HAZEL, 1 Mygan Business Park, Jamestown Road, Finglas, Dublin 11, D11 XW08
	 IE: +353 1 864 3480	 UK: +44 1 772 218 080	 sales@mvihazel.com

www.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

Sinks and Taps Catalogue



M
cKee Ave

Glasnevin Ave

Ballygall Rd WSeamus Ennis

Ja
m

es
to

w
n 

Rd

St Margaret’s Rd

St Margaret’s Rd

St
 M

ar
ga

re
t’s

 C
t

5

Sh
op

pi
ng

Ce
nt

re

5

M50

M50
N2

N2

Finglas RdFINGLAS



HOW TO FIND US 

M
cKee Ave

Glasnevin Ave

Ballygall Rd WSeamus Ennis

Ja
m

es
to

w
n 

Rd

St Margaret’s Rd

St Margaret’s Rd

St
 M

ar
ga

re
t’s

 C
t

5

Sh
op

pi
ng

Ce
nt

re

5

M50

M50
N2

N2

Finglas RdFINGLAS

CONTACT DETAILS

MVI Hazel Ltd
1 Mygan Business Park
Jamestown Road, Finglas
Dublin 11, D11 XW08
Ireland

P:  +353 (0)1 864 3480
P:  +44 (0)1772 218 080
sales@mvihazel.com
www.mvihazel.com

1Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com



It is very easy and convenient to order using our B2B Webshop. 
For more details or to apply for a login please visit www.mvihazel.com

You can contact our sales office directly by calling the phone  
number between: 
Monday - Thursday:  8am - 1pm, 1:45pm - 5pm  
Friday:  8am - 1pm, 1:45pm - 4pm 

We also take orders by email.sales@mvihazel.com

+353 (0)1 864 3480
+44 (0)1772 218 080

HOW TO ORDER

Our objective is to make it as easy as possible for our customers to do business with us and 
we offer lots of different ways to place your order.

If you require more detailed information on any of the products offered by MVI Hazel then please feel free to contact one of 
our sales team directly.

Ireland

Gerard Walsh
Munster
m: 087 798 3775
e: ger@mvihazel.ie

Shay Brady
Dublin
m: 087 798 3778
e: shay@mvihazel.ie

Noel McGuire
Leinster
m: 086 779 3094
e: noel@mvihazel.ie

John Duggan
Connacht & Donegal
m: 087 798 3776
e: john@mvihazel.ie

Anthony Wall
Leinster & North
m: 086 417 9129
e: anthony@mvihazel.ie

UK

Charles Webb
UK Sales Manager
m: 07870 492936
e: charles@mvihazel.co.uk

Keith Fletcher
UK Sales Representative
m: 07465 762006
e: keith@mvihazel.co.uk

2 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Hint: Wherever you see this code beside 
a listed brochure product:

Scan for online specs, pricing,  
availability or to order, with all  
information accurate in real time!

Mark Dredge
UK Sales Representative
m: 0785 1639609
e: mark@mvihazel.co.uk



Our Partners
Since establishment in 1999, Clearwater’s reputation for the 
most innovative and trend setting kitchen sinks & taps in the UK 
and Irish markets is more than deserved. We have been proudly 
supplying the Clearwater line in Ireland since 2017. In that time, the 
quality, reliability, ingenuity and uniqueness of their products, has 
made Clearwater sinks & taps the go-to choice for our customers. 
We have seen new innovation after new innovation rolled out 
by Clearwater. This has allowed MVI Hazel & our customers to 
stay at the forefront of constantly evolving kitchen trends. We are 
extremely confident this will continue long into the future.

We take great pride in offering ceramic sinks exclusively 
manufactured by Sanindusa, the prestigious globally 
recognized ceramic producer. Our decade-long 
partnership with Sanindusa has allowed us to witness 
ceramic as a sink type, come to the fore of what end users 
desire in their kitchen. Sanindusa’s world class quality 
along with an extensive range of sink designs, has resulted 
in their Portuguese made ceramics being utilised in all 
types of kitchens fitted by our customers. 

We are proudly the official distributor of all Pyramis sinks In Ireland. MVI 
Hazel and Pyramis’s journey together has spanned decades. It has result-
ed in Pyramis sinks becoming one of the most widely installed sinks 
in the British and Irish market. Our customers have come to recognize 
and appreciate the Pyramis brand, as they know exactly the quality that 
goes into each sink. Precision crafted from 18610 steel, Pyramis’s range 
boasts exceptional durability and are designed to cater to a wide range 
of kitchen designs and installations. From household renovations to 
large scale contracts, Pyramis provides us with the versatility to fulfil the 
diverse needs of all our customers. Each Pyramis sink has been tested to 
the highest of demonstrable standards. 

Stunning and unrivalled Italian design goes into every Armando 
Vicario tap. Since 2015, we have distributed all Armando Vicario taps 
in the Irish market and our customers for a number of years now 
know the exceptional quality and design that Armando Vicario is 
renowned for. All Armando Vicario taps are manufactured in Distretto 
Del Laghi (The Lake District) of northern Italy, a region famous in the 
industry for world class faucet production. As such, Armando Vicario 
set the standards for the finest materials and aesthetic designs. All 
Armando Vicario taps undergo the most rigorous of testing to ensure 
durability and long-lasting functionality.

The most renowned brand and premium of instant boiling water 
taps on the UK and Irish market by far. We proudly have the most 
comprehensive complement of Quooker’s range and stock in Ireland 
available for immediate dispatch. We first started supplying Quooker’s 
line via the Fusion instant 3-1 tap range in 2014. Since then, Quooker 
have not only championed the best instant 100° tap on the market, 
but have developed instant sparkling water taps via their Cube system 
in a host of the most innovative trending finishes. Through Quooker, 
the combination of complete utility and decorative styles, allow us to 
give our customers premium solutions for a more discerning clientele.



Kitchen Sinks by MVI Hazel



KITCHEN SINKS

PVD SINKS	 7
Salsa PVD Artisan Brass 1.5  

Undermount Sink 	 8
Salsa PVD Regency Copper 1.5  

Undermount Sink 	 9
Salsa PVD Artisan Brass Large  

Undermount Sink 	 10
Salsa PVD Regency Copper Large  

Undermount Sink 	 11
Salsa PVD Square Artisan Brass  

Undermount Sink	 12
Salsa PVD Square Regency Copper  

Undermount Sink 	 13

COMPOSITE SINKS	 15
Tivoli Black Single Bowl Composite Sink 	 16
Tivoli Black Bowl & Half Composite Sink 	 17
Tivoli Grey Single Bowl Composite Sink 	 18
Tivoli Grey Bowl & Half Composite Sink 	 19
Tivoli White Single Bowl Composite Sink	 20
Tivoli White Bowl & Half Composite Sink 	 21
Tivoli Poppy Red Single Bowl  Composite Sink 	 22
Tivoli Poppy Red Bowl & Half Composite Sink 	 23
Siena Black Square Undermount Composite Sink	 24
Siena Grey Square Undermount Composite Sink	 25
Siena White Square Undermount Composite Sink 	26
Siena Black Large Undermount Composite Sink 	 27
Siena Grey Large Undermount Composite Sink 	 28
Siena White Large Undermount Composite Sink 	 29
Siena Black 1.5 Composite Sink	 30
Siena Grey 1.5 Composite Sink	 31
Siena White 1.5 Composite Sink 	 32

CERAMIC SINKS	 35
Sanindusa Reno Single Bowl  

Ceramic Sink	 36
Sanindusa Reno Bowl & Half Ceramic Sink 	 37
Sanindusa Lusitano Single Bowl  

Ceramic Sink	 38
Sanindusa Lusitano Bowl & Half  

Ceramic Sink 	 39
Sanindusa White Ceramic Belfast Sink	 40
Sanindusa Black Ceramic Belfast Sink 	 41
Sanindusa Double Bowl Belfast Sink	 42
Sanindusa Farmhouse Style Butler Sink 	 43
Sanindusa Round Bowl Ceramic Sink	 44
Sanindusa 1/2 Bowl Undermount  

Ceramic Sink	 45
Sanindusa Square Undermount  

Ceramic Sink	 46
Sanindusa Large Undermount  

Ceramic Sink	 47
Sanindusa 1 1/3 Bowl Undermount Sink	 48
Sanindusa 1 1/2 Bowl Undermount Sink	 49

STAINLESS STEEL SINKS	 51
Pyramis Vera Single Bowl Sink	 52
Pyramis Vera Bowl & Half Bowl Sink	 53
Pyramis Alea Single Bowl Sink	 54
Pyramis Alea Bowl & Half Bowl Sink	 55
Pyramis Athena Single Bowl Sink	 56
Pyramis Athena Bowl & Half Bowl Sink	 57
Pyramis Athena Extra Deep Single  

Bowl Sink	 58
Pyramis Athena Double Bowl Single  

Drainer Sink	 59
Pyramis Single Bowl Double Drainer Sink	 60
Pyramis Double Bowl Double Drainer Sink	 61
Pyramis Single Bowl .8mm Sink	 62
Rangemaster Shallow Bowl Accessible Sink	 63
Pyramis Sparta Compact Single Bowl Sink	 64
Pyramis Royal Mini Round Sink	 65
Pyramis Round Bowl Sink	 66
Pyramis Round Bowl Sink With Tap Hole	 67
Pyramis Iris Small Undermount Sink	 68
Pyramis Iris Medium Undermount Sink	 69
Pyramis Iris Large Undermount Sink	 70
Pyramis Lydia Small Undermount Sink	 71
Pyramis Lydia Medium Undermount Sink	 72
Pyramis Lydia Large Undermount Sink	 73
Pyramis Relia 1.5 Bowl Undermount Sink	 74
Pyramis Relia Double Bowl  

Undermount Sink	 75
Pyramis Zeria 500mm Unit  

Flushmount Sink	 76
Pyramis Zeria 600mm Unit  

Flushmount Sink	 77
Stainless Steel Cleaner	 78
Sink & Plumbing Components	 79

5Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com





PVD SINKS
Salsa PVD Artisan Brass 1.5 Undermount Sink...........................................................8
Salsa PVD Regency Copper 1.5 Undermount Sink.................................................9
Salsa PVD Artisan Brass Large Undermount Sink................................................ .10
Salsa PVD Regency Copper Large Undermount Sink........................................11
Salsa PVD Square Artisan Brass Undermount Sink............................................. .12
Salsa PVD Square Regency Copper Undermount Sink.....................................13

7Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com



8 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

PVD Sinks 

Salsa PVD Artisan Brass 1.5 Undermount Sink

•	Stunningly unique modern design•	Finish: Artisan brass•	Matching wastes and overflows included•	Range of matching taps to complete the 
brass theme•	Radial cut out template included in box of 
sink•	Coating: PVD•	Under material: steel•	Brand: Clearwater

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2705010 Salsa PVD Artisan Brass 1.5 Undermount Sink 600 x 440mm



9Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

PVD Sinks 

Salsa PVD Regency Copper 1.5 Undermount Sink

•	Stunningly unique modern design •	 Finish: Regency copper•	Matching wastes and overflows included•	Range of matching taps to complete the 
copper theme •	Radial cut out template included in box of 
sink •	Coating: PVD•	Under material: steel•	Brand: Clearwater

Code Description

2705025 Salsa PVD Regency Copper 1.5 Undermount Sink 600 x 440mm

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



10 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

PVD Sinks 

Salsa PVD Artisan Brass Large Undermount Sink

•	Stunningly unique modern design•	Finish: Artisan brass •	Matching waste and overflow included •	Range of matching taps to complete the 
brass theme •	Radial cut out template included in box of 
sink •	Coating: PVD •	Under material: steel •	Brand: Clearwater

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2705005 Salsa PVD Artisan Brass Large Undermount Sink 490 x 400mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



11Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

PVD Sinks 

Salsa PVD Regency Copper Large Undermount Sink

•	Stunningly unique modern design•	Finish: Regency copper•	Matching waste and overflow included •	Range of matching taps to complete the 
copper theme •	Radial cut out template included in box of 
sink •	Coating: PVD •	Under material: steel•	Brand: Clearwater

Code  

2705020 Salsa PVD Regency Copper Large Undermount Sink 490 x 400mm

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

12 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

PVD Sinks 

Salsa PVD Square Artisan Brass Undermount Sink

•	Stunningly unique modern design •	 Finish: Artisan brass •	Matching waste and overflow included •	Range of matching taps to complete the 
brass theme •	Radial cut out template included in box of 
sink •	Coating: PVD •	Under material: steel •	Brand: Clearwater

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2705000 Salsa PVD Square Artisan Brass Undermount Sink 390 x 400mm



13Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

PVD Sinks 

Salsa PVD Square Regency Copper Undermount Sink

•	Stunningly unique modern design •	 Finish: Regency copper •	Matching waste and overflow included •	Range of matching taps to complete the 
copper theme •	Under material: steel

Code  

2705015 Salsa PVD Square Regency Copper Undermount Sink 390 x 400mm

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



14 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com



COMPOSITE SINKS

Tivoli Black Single Bowl Composite Sink ..................................................................16
Tivoli Black Bowl & Half Composite Sink ...................................................................17
Tivoli Grey Single Bowl Composite Sink ....................................................................18
Tivoli Grey Bowl & Half Composite Sink ....................................................................19
Tivoli White Single Bowl Composite Sink..................................................................20
Tivoli White Bowl & Half Composite Sink ..................................................................21
Tivoli Poppy Red Single Bowl  Composite Sink ....................................................22
Tivoli Poppy Red Bowl & Half Composite Sink ......................................................23
Siena Black Square Undermount Composite Sink...............................................24
Siena Grey Square Undermount Composite Sink................................................25
Siena White Square Undermount Composite Sink ............................................26
Siena Black Large Undermount Composite Sink .................................................27
Siena Grey Large Undermount Composite Sink ..................................................28
Siena White Large Undermount Composite Sink ...............................................29
Siena Black 1.5 Composite Sink.......................................................................................30
Siena Grey 1.5 Composite Sink........................................................................................31
Siena White 1.5 Composite Sink ....................................................................................32

15Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

16 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Tivoli Black Single Bowl Composite Sink

•	Quality single bowl black granite sink •	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Large bowl for 600mm unit 

•	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition•	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2703000 Tivoli Black Single Bowl Composite Sink



17Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Tivoli Black Bowl & Half Composite Sink

•	Quality 1.5 bowl black granite sink •	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Large bowl for 600mm unit 

•	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition•	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

Code  

2703040 Tivoli Black Bowl & Half Composite Sink

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

18 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Tivoli Grey Single Bowl Composite Sink

•	Quality single bowl grey granite sink •	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Large bowl for 600mm unit 

•	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition•	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2703015 Tivoli Grey Single Bowl Composite Sink



19Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Tivoli Grey Bowl & Half Composite Sink

•	Quality 1.5 bowl grey granite sink •	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Large bowl for 600mm unit 

•	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition•	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

Code  

2703055 Tivoli Grey Bowl & Half Composite Sink

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

20 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Tivoli White Single Bowl Composite Sink

•	Quality single bowl white granite sink •	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Large bowl for 600mm unit 

•	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition•	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2703005 Tivoli White Single Bowl Composite Sink



21Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Tivoli White Bowl & Half Composite Sink

•	Quality 1.5 bowl white granite sink •	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Large bowl for 600mm unit 

•	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition•	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

Code  

2703045 Tivoli White Bowl & Half Composite Sink

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



22 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

Composite Sinks 

Tivoli Poppy Red Single Bowl Composite Sink

•	Quality single bowl poppy red sink •	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Large bowl for 600mm unit 

•	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition•	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2703020 Tivoli Poppy Red Single Bowl Composite Sink



23Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Tivoli Poppy Red Bowl & Half Composite Sink

•	Quality 1.5 bowl poppy red granite sink •	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Large bowl for 600mm unit 

•	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition•	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

Code  

2703060 Tivoli White Bowl & Half Composite Sink

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

24 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Siena Black Square Undermount Composite Sink

•	Hardened material designed for everyday use •	Can be either undermounted or topmounted •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition •	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2704000 Siena Black Square Undermount Composite Sink 400mm



25Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Siena Grey Square Undermount Composite Sink

•	Hardened material designed for everyday use •	Can be either undermounted or topmounted •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition •	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

Code  

2704020 Siena Grey Square Undermount Composite Sink 400mm

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

26 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Siena White Square Undermount Composite Sink

•	Hardened material designed for everyday use •	Can be either undermounted or topmounted •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition •	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2704010 Siena White Square Undermount Composite Sink 400mm



27Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Siena Black Large Undermount Composite Sink

•	Hardened material designed for everyday use •	Can be either undermounted or topmounted •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition •	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

Code  

2704040 Siena Black Large Undermount Composite Sink 500mm

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

28 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Siena Grey Large Undermount Composite Sink

•	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	Can be either undermounted or 
topmounted•	  Extremely easy to keep clean

•	Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition •	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2704060 Siena Grey Large Undermount Composite Sink 500mm



29Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Siena White Large Undermount Composite Sink

•	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	Can be either undermounted or 
topmounted •	 Extremely easy to keep clean

•	Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition •	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

Code  

2704050 Siena White Large Undermount Composite Sink 500mm

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

30 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Siena Black 1.5 Composite Sink

•	Quality 1.5 bowl black granite undermount 
sink •	Can be either undermounted or topmounted •	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition •	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2704070 Siena Black 1.5 Composite Sink



31Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Siena Grey 1.5 Composite Sink

•	Quality 1.5 bowl grey granite undermount 
sink •	Can be either undermounted or topmounted •	Hardened material designed for everyday use •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition •	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

Code  

2704090 Siena Grey 1.5 Composite Sink

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

32 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Composite Sinks 

Siena White 1.5 Composite Sink

•	Quality 1.5 bowl white granite undermount 
sink •	Can be either undermounted or topmounted •	Hardened material designed for everyday 
use •	 Extremely easy to keep clean •	 Extra hardened material with 80% quartz 
within composition •	 Impact resistant •	Brand: Clearwater •	Material: Quarsil® composite granite

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2704080 Siena White 1.5 Composite Sink



Artisan PVD Waste KitsArtisan PVD Waste Kits

VIEW ARTISAN 
WASTE RANGE

Brass

Copper Belfast Copper

Belfast Brass

Full range of Clearwater PVD sink wastes to converge brass, copper and black kitchen accents
into one highly decorative theme. Our Clearwater PVD waste kits match with all brass, copper
& black Clearwater PVD taps and will blend in seamlessly with many other handles, knobs,
hinges, pendant lights, sockets and other fittings of such en vogue finishes.

Black

Matching PVD Overflows

Artisan PVD Wastes





CERAMIC SINKS

Sanindusa Reno Single Bowl Ceramic Sink	 36
Sanindusa Reno Bowl & Half Ceramic Sink 	 37
Sanindusa Lusitano Single Bowl Ceramic Sink	 38
Sanindusa Lusitano Bowl & Half Ceramic Sink 	 39
Sanindusa White Ceramic Belfast Sink	 40
Sanindusa Black Ceramic Belfast Sink 	 41
Sanindusa Double Bowl Belfast Sink	 42
Sanindusa Farmhouse Style Butler Sink 	 43
Sanindusa Round Bowl Ceramic Sink	 44
Sanindusa 1/2 Bowl Undermount Ceramic Sink	 45
Sanindusa Square Undermount Ceramic Sink	 46
Sanindusa Large Undermount Ceramic Sink	 47
Sanindusa 1 1/3 Bowl Undermount Sink	 48
Sanindusa 1 1/2 Bowl Undermount Sink	 49

35Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com



36 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa Reno Single Bowl Ceramic Sink

•	Modern styled ceramic sink •	 Stunning in modern & traditional 
kitchens alike•	Sink position defined by draining  
board

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710700 Sanindusa Reno Single Bowl White Ceramic Sink L/H

2710705 Sanindusa Reno Single Bowl White Ceramic Sink R/H

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



37Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa Reno Bowl & Half Ceramic Sink

•	Modern styled 
ceramic sink•	Stunning in modern 
& traditional 
kitchens alike•	Sink position 
defined by draining 
board•	Finish: White 
ceramic•	Popularly matched 
with Artisan wastes

Code Description

2710710 Sanindusa Reno Bowl & Half White Ceramic Sink L/H

2710715 Sanindusa Reno Bowl & Half White Ceramic Sink R/H

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION



www.mvihazel.com38 Sinks and taps

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa Lusitano Single Bowl Ceramic Sink

•	Elegant traditional design•	Material: Fireclay•	Finish: White ceramic•	 LH/RH defined by draining board•	Smaller 860mm width

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710600 Sanindusa Lusitano Single Bowl White Ceramic Sink L/H

2710601 Sanindusa Lusitano Single Bowl White Ceramic Sink R/H



39Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa Lusitano Bowl & Half Ceramic Sink

•	Elegant traditional design •	1000mm width•	Popularly matched with Artisan 
wastes•	 LH/RH defined by draining board

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710602 Sanindusa Lusitano Bowl & Half White Ceramic Sink L/H

2710604 Sanindusa Lusitano Bowl & Half White Ceramic Sink R/H

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



www.mvihazel.com40 Sinks and taps

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa White Ceramic Belfast Sink

•	Finish: White ceramic•	Weight: 28kg•	Material: Fine fireclay •	Manual valve chrome (optional finishes 
available) •	Note: requires sturdy unit for high quality sink

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710610 Sanindusa White Ceramic 600mm Belfast Sink

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



41Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa Black Ceramic Belfast Sink

•	Finish: Matt anthracite black•	Manual chrome valve included •	Weir overflow and waste kit 
included •	Weight: 28kg •	 Stunningly matched with Artisan 
wastes & taps •	Note: requires sturdy unit for high 
quality sink

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710605 Sanindusa Black Ceramic 600mm Belfast Sink

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



42 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa Double Bowl Belfast Sink 

•	Material: Fine fireclay•	Two manual chrome valves •	McAlpine fitting standard•	Centerpiece tap hole•	Finish: White ceramic•	Overflow positioned in right bowl •	Prebored hole centre for kitchen tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710620 Sanindusa Double Bowl White Ceramic 800mm Belfast Sink



www.mvihazel.com 43Sinks and taps

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa Farmhouse Style Butler Sink

•	White ceramic traditional Butler sink •	 Extremely solid 60mm thick frame •	Manual chrome valve included•	Stunningly matched with brass & copper fittings•	Material: Fine fireclay•	Finish: White ceramic

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710640 Sanindusa Farmhouse Style White Ceramic 800mm Butler Sink

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



www.mvihazel.com44 Sinks and taps

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa Round Bowl Ceramic Sink

•	Stylish round bowl kitchen sink in 
fireclay ceramic•	Unique combination of style 
and finish make it perfect for any 
themed kitchen•	Can be fitted inset or undermounted 
to kitchen worktop•	See images for choice of installation•	Waste kit included•	Cut out drawing provided•	For 500mm units

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710750 Sanindusa Round Bowl Ceramic Sink

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



45Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa 1/2 Bowl Undermount Ceramic Sink

•	White ceramic small 
undermount sink •	 For small unit or half 
bowl option to Square•	Ceramic Undermount 
Sink (p.46 & 47) •	 See images for choice 
of installation •	Chrome valve and 
overflow included

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710632 Sanindusa 1/2 Bowl Undermount White Ceramic Sink 235 x 460mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



46 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa Square Undermount Ceramic Sink

•	Square white ceramic undermount sinks•	Chrome valve and overflow included •	Can be installed either above or below 
worktop•	See images for choice of installation •	Popularly matched with artisan wastes & 
taps

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710630 Sanindusa Square Undermount White Ceramic Sink 460mm



47Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa Large Undermount Ceramic Sink

•	Large bowl ceramic sink•	Requires unit larger than 600mm•	Chrome valve and overflow included•	Largest undermount sink in our range •	However, can be installed either above 
or below worktop •	Matched with half bowl in image 
above

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710631 Sanindusa Large Undermount White Ceramic Sink 595 x 460mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



48 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa 1 1/3 Bowl Undermount Sink

•	 Innovative modern designed white ceramic 
undermount sink•	A “1/3” opening to give tap perfect reach between 
both bowls•	Can be installed either above or below worktop•	Hugely popular with brass & copper fittings•	Side bowl on right hand side of main bowl only•	 Stunning addition to kitchen islands

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710660 Sanindusa 1 1/3 Bowl Undermount White Ceramic Sink 595 x 360mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



49Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Ceramic Sinks 

Sanindusa 1 1/2 Bowl Undermount Sink

•	Stunning large 1 and a half bowl white 
ceramic sink•	1.5 ceramic undermount sink in box design •	Can be installed either above or below 
worktop (see images) •	Hugely popular with brass & copper fittings •	 Equal depth half bowl on right hand side of 
main bowl

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710650 Sanindusa 1 1/3 Bowl Undermount White Ceramic Sink 595 x 460mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade





STAINLESS STEEL SINKS

Pyramis Vera Single Bowl Sink	 52
Pyramis Vera Bowl & Half Bowl Sink	 53
Pyramis Alea Single Bowl Sink	 54
Pyramis Alea Bowl & Half Bowl Sink	 55
Pyramis Athena Single Bowl Sink	 56
Pyramis Athena Bowl & Half Bowl Sink	 57
Pyramis Athena Extra Deep Single Bowl Sink	 58
Pyramis Athena Double Bowl Single Drainer Sink	 59
Pyramis Single Bowl Double Drainer Sink	 60
Pyramis Double Bowl Double Drainer Sink	 61
Pyramis Single Bowl .8mm Sink	 62
Rangemaster Shallow Bowl Accessible Sink	 63
Pyramis Sparta Compact Single Bowl Sink	 64
Pyramis Royal Mini Round Sink	 65
Pyramis Round Bowl Sink	 66
Pyramis Round Bowl Sink With Tap Hole	 67
Pyramis Iris Small Undermount Sink	 68
Pyramis Iris Medium Undermount Sink	 69
Pyramis Iris Large Undermount Sink	 70
Pyramis Lydia Small Undermount Sink	 71
Pyramis Lydia Medium Undermount Sink	 72
Pyramis Lydia Large Undermount Sink	 73
Pyramis Relia 1.5 Bowl Undermount Sink	 74
Pyramis Relia Double Bowl Undermount Sink	 75
Pyramis Zeria 500mm Unit Flushmount Sink	 76
Pyramis Zeria 600mm Unit Flushmount Sink	 77
Stainless Steel Cleaner	 78
Sink & Plumbing Components	 79

51Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

52 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Vera Single Bowl Sink

•	Finish: Stainless steel•	Reversible •	Waste kit included•	Steel type: 18610

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600002 Pyramis Vera Single Bowl Stainless Steel Sink 860 x 500mm



53Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Vera Bowl & Half Bowl Sink

•	Finish: Stainless steel•	Reversible •	Waste kit included •	 Steel type: 18610

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600004 Pyramis Vera Bowl & Half Bowl Stainless Steel Sink 1000 x 500mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

54 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Alea Single Bowl Sink

•	Highly stylish minimalist design•	Finish: Stainless steel•	Reversible•	Waste kit included•	Steel gauge: 0.8mm•	Steel type: 18610

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600034 Pyramis Alea Single Bowl Stainless Steel Sink 850 x 500mm



55Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Alea Bowl & Half Bowl Sink

•	Highly stylish minimalist 
1.5 design•	Finish: Stainless steel•	Reversible•	Waste kit included•	Steel gauge: 0.8mm•	Steel type: 18610•	Branded blanking cap 
included

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600038 Pyramis Alea Bowl & Half Bowl Stainless Steel Sink 1000 x 500mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

56 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Athena Single Bowl Sink

•	Modern panel design•	Stylish sink in 860mm 
width•	Finish: Stainless steel•	Reversible•	Waste kit included•	Steel gauge: 0.8mm•	Steel type: 18610•	Branded blanking cap 
included

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600018 Pyramis Alea Single Bowl Stainless Steel Sink 860 x 500mm



57Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Athena Bowl & Half Bowl Sink

•	Modern precision panel 
design•	Finish: Stainless steel•	Reversible•	Waste kit included•	Steel gauge: 0.8mm•	Steel type: 18610•	Branded blanking cap 
included

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600022 Pyramis Athena Bowl & Half Bowl Stainless Steel Sink 1000 x 500mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

58 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Athena Extra Deep Single Bowl Sink

•	210mm bowl•	Deepest SS sink in our 
range•	Finish: Stainless steel•	Reversible•	Waste kit included•	Steel gauge: 0.8mm•	Steel type: 18610

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600020 Pyramis Athena Extra Deep Single Bowl Stainless Steel Sink 1000 x 500mm



59Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Athena Double Bowl Single Drainer Sink
		

•	Double bowl single drainer 
kitchen sink•	 Large size but with all the 
world class features of the 
Athena range•	Bevel precision edge to 
ensure flush fitting•	Finish: Stainless steel•	Reversible•	Waste kit included•	Steel gauge: 0.8mm•	Steel type: 18610

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600024 Pyramis Athena Double Bowl Single Drainer Stainless Steel Sink 1160 x 500mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

60 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Single Bowl Double Drainer Sink

•	Finish: Stainless steel •	Available in a one taphole and 
a two taphole version •	 Two holed version requires 
deckmixer tap •	 Efficient wash area with 
draining board on both sides•	Popular contract installation•	Commonly used in catering, 
hotel, industrial and school 
facilities •	Also popularly installed in 
household kitchens

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600305 Pyramis Single Bowl Double Drainer Stainless Steel Sink 2 Taphole 1310 x 510mm

2600306 Pyramis Single Bowl Double Drainer Stainless Steel Sink 1 Taphole 1310 x 510mm



61Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Double Bowl Double Drainer Sink

•	Wide unit double bowl double•	drainer kitchen sink•	Double wash station •	Popular contract installation •	 Full architectural data sheet available •	Also popularly installed in large household 
kitchens

•	Commonly used in catering, hotel, industrial 
and school facilities •	 Finish: Stainless steel •	 Steel thickness: 0.6mm •	2 x 30mm cut out holes for hot and cold feed •	Waste kit and valves x 2 provided

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600340 Pyramis Double Bowl Double Drainer Stainless Steel Sink 1800 x 510mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

62 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Single Bowl .8mm Sink

•	 .8mm contract sink •	 Finish: Stainless steel•	Reversible•	Waste kit included•	Steel gauge: 0.8mm•	Steel type: 18610

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600001 Pyramis Single Bowl .8mm Stainless Steel Sink 940 x 490mm



63Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Rangemaster Shallow Bowl Accessible Sink

•	Dimensions:
- Outer: 950 x 508mm
- Bowl: 420 x 350mm x 120mm •	Maximum feasible 
opening underneath sink 
in a standard unit: 720mm 
(2.4FT)•	Optimum sink for 
accessibility below sink 
bowl •	Wheelchair friendly •	 Finish: Stainless steel •	Reversible •	Brand: Rangemaster •	Waste kit included

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600495 Rangemaster Shallow Single Bowl Accessible Stainless Steel Sink 950 x 508mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

64 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Sparta Compact Single Bowl Sink

•	 Ideal kitchen sink for 
apartments, flats, cooking 
stations and mobile homes •	 Finish: Stainless steel•	Reversible•	Waste kit included•	Steel gauge: 0.8mm•	Steel type: 18610

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600008 Pyramis Sparta Compact Single Bowl Stainless Steel Sink - 620mm x 500mm



65Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

•	Widely installed in 
compact areas as a wash 
station sink •	 Small but highly stylish 
sink •	Diameter: 355mm •	Finish: Stainless steel•	Reversible •	Waste kit included •	 Steel gauge: 0.8mm •	Steel type: 18610

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Royal Mini Round Sink

Code Description

2600070 Pyramis Royal Mini Round Stainless Steel Sink 355mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



66 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Round Bowl Sink

•	Round sink to sit on 
counter •	Quality lining to protect 
melamine worktops •	 Finish: Stainless steel •	Waste kit included •	 Steel gauge: 0.8mm •	Steel type: 18610

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600050 Pyramis Round Bowl Stainless Steel Sink 450mm



67Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Round Bowl Sink With Tap Hole

•	Round sink with tap hole 
sit on counter•	Quality lining to protect 
melamine worktops •	 Finish: Stainless steel •	Waste kit included •	 Steel gauge: 0.8mm•	Steel type: 18610

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600055 Pyramis Round Bowl Stainless Steel Sink With Tap Hole 485mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

68 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Iris Small Undermount Sink

•	Half bowl option to match with   
2600100 or 2600105 •	Also used for small spaces •	 Finish: Stainless steel •	Waste kit included •	 Steel gauge: 0.8mm •	Steel type: 18610

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600090 Pyramis Iris Small Undermount Stainless Steel Sink 288 x 165mm



69Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Iris Medium Undermount Sink

•	Classic and stylish cornered  undermount 
design •	 Finish: Stainless steel •	Waste kit included •	 Steel gauge: 0.8mm •	Steel type: 18610 •	 Line and radial cut outs provided

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600100 Pyramis Iris Medium Undermount Sink 400 x 400mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

70 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Iris Large Undermount Sink

Code Description

2600105 Pyramis Iris Large Undermount Stainless Steel Sink 500mm x 400mm

•	Large undermount sink with high quality 
material •	 Finish: Stainless steel Waste kit included •	 Steel gauge: 0.8mm •	Steel type: 18610 •	 Line and radial cut outs provided

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION



71Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

•	Half bowl option to match with 2600200 
or  2600205 Also used for small spaces•	Finish: Stainless steel •	 Feature: rectangular half bowl •	Used in conjunction with the medium or 
large bowl undermount sinks to give the 
option of a bowl and half undermount 
sink

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Lydia Small Undermount Sink

Code Description

2600200 Pyramis Lydia Small Undermount Stainless Steel Sink 170 x 400mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

72 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Lydia Medium Undermount Sink

•	Extremely high quality square 
undermount sink •	 Finish: Stainless steel•	 Feature: Rounded internal edges •	Waste kit included •	 Steel gauge: 0.8mm •	Steel type: 18610 •	 Line and radial cut outs provided

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600205 Pyramis Lydia Medium Undermount Stainless Steel Sink 400 x 400mm



73Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

•	Hugely popular on kitchen islands •	 Finish: Stainless steel •	 Feature: Rounded internal edges •	Waste kit included •	 Steel gauge: 0.8mm •	Steel type: 18610 •	 Line and radial cut outs provided

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Lydia Large Undermount Sink

Code Description

2600210 Pyramis Lydia Large Undermount Stainless Steel Sink 500 x 400mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

74 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Relia 1.5 Bowl Undermount Sink

•	Quality equal bowl depth 1.5 
undermount sinks•	Can also sit flush on worktop •	 If confined to a 600mm unit, this sink 
makes optimum use of space while 
still having two bowls for separation •	Note: LH RH position defined by side 
of main bowl •	Waste kit included •	 Steel gauge: 0.8mm •	Steel type: 18610 •	 Line and radial cut outs provided

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600120 Pyramis Relia 1.5 Bowl Undermount Stainless Sink R/H 573 x 450mm

2600130 Pyramis Relia 1.5 Bowl Undermount Stainless Sink L/H 573 x 450mm



75Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

•	Stunning and highly practical 
double bowl kitchen sink •	 Its default fitting is an undermount 
sink but can also sit flush on 
worktop•	To perfectly fit inside a 800mm unit •	Hugely popular with granite 
worktops•	Choice of partition in worktop or 
open plan between each bow•	Very much an in vogue kitchen 
design for 2024

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Relia Double Bowl Undermount Sink

Code Description

2600140 Pyramis Relia Double Bowl Undermount SStainless Steel Sink 743 x 450mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

76 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Zeria 500mm Unit Flushmount Sink

•	Stunning design with tap hole included •	Quality compact kitchen sink •	Ability to fit a quality sink with a tap 
hole, into a confined area •	 Stylish flushmount installation so 
the sink can sit completely level with 
worktop •	35mm tap cut out hole to suit all kitchen 
taps •	 Finish: Stainless steel •	Waste kit included

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2600180 Pyramis Zeria 500mm Unit Flushmount Stainless Steel Sink with Tap Hole 460mm



77Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

•	Quality flushmount kitchen sink •	 Stylish central with sink sitting level with 
worktop and tap fitted within unit •	Highly popular for granite worktops and 
kitchen islands •	35mm tap cut out hole to suit all kitchen 
taps •	 Finish: Stainless steel •	Waste kit included

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Stainless Steel Sinks 

Pyramis Zeria 600mm Unit Flushmount Sink

Code Description

2600185 Pyramis Zeria 600mm Unit Flushmount Stainless Steel Sink with Tap Hole 520mm

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

78 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Sink and plumbing fittings 

Stainless Steel Cleaner

•	Suitable for all stainless steel materials•	 Ideal for hoods, sinks, hobs, splashbacks and 
appliances•	Removes fingerprints and watermarks from 
stainless steel materials•	Natural oil based polish•	Streak free formula•	 Leaves a protective barrier against further marks•	Directions for use on bottle•	Bottle size: 250ml

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2721000 Stainless Steel Cleaner



Sink & Plumbing 
Components

For all our sink types and sizes, we have an array of 
sink accessories and plumbing components to help 
you complete fitting. Whilst all our sinks come with a 
matching waste included, all our waste kits are available 
as an individual SKU if you require spares.

VIEW RANGE



Kitchen Taps by MVI Hazel



KITCHEN TAPS

CLEARWATER TAPS	 83
Magus 4 in 1 Instant Hot Water Tap	 84
Karuma Single Lever Pullout Tap	 86
Kira Twin Lever Pullout Tap	 88
Morpho Flexi Chrome Tap	 90
Triton Professional Pullout Sprayhead Tap	 91
Porrima American Style Pullout Spray Tap	 91
Stella Tri-Spa Tap	 92
Hydra Tri Flow Filtered Water Tap	 94
Clearwater P6C1 Replacement Filter Cartridge	 96
Creta Top Lever Tap	 96
Davina Modern Swan Neck Tap	 97
Savita Twin Lever U Spout Tap	 97
Parma Side Lever Tap	 98
Sheratan Flat Tap	 98
Cherika Square Tap	 99
Tutti Swan Neck Tap	 100
Rococo Swan Neck Tap	 102
Zodiac Side Lever Square Tap	 104
Elara Composite Matching Tap	 106
Pegle Low Pressure Mixer Tap	 108
Venue Low Pressure Deckmixer Tap	 108

ARMANDO VICARIO TAPS	 111
Kansas Old Style Tap	 112
Amalfi Side Lever Tap with Pullout Hose	 114
Idaho Swan Neck Tap	 115
Colorado Modern Side Lever Tap	 116
Ohio 1/4 Turn Tap	 117
Miami 1/4 Turn Tap	 117
Nevada Top Lever Tap	 118
New York 1/4 Turn Tap	 118
Columbia Tap with Ceramic Handles	 119
Columbia Tap with Chrome Handles	 119
Utah Modern Style Tap	 120
Santa Fe Tap	 120
Chicago Top Lever Tap	 121
Peniscola Deckmixer Tap	 121

81Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com





CLEARWATER TAPS

Magus 4 in 1 Instant Hot Water Tap	 84
Karuma Single Lever Pullout Tap	 86
Kira Twin Lever Pullout Tap	 88
Morpho Flexi Chrome Tap	 90
Triton Professional Pullout Sprayhead Tap	 91
Porrima American Style Pullout Spray Tap	 91
Stella Tri-Spa Tap	 92
Hydra Tri Flow Filtered Water Tap	 94
Clearwater P6C1 Replacement Filter Cartridge	 96
Creta Top Lever Tap	 96
Davina Modern Swan Neck Tap	 97
Savita Twin Lever U Spout Tap	 97
Parma Side Lever Tap	 98
Sheratan Flat Tap	 98
Cherika Square Tap	 99
Tutti Swan Neck Tap	 100
Rococo Swan Neck Tap	 102
Zodiac Side Lever Square Tap	 104
Elara Composite Matching Tap	 106
Pegle Low Pressure Mixer Tap	 108
Venue Low Pressure Deckmixer Tap	 108

83Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

84 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Clearwater Taps 

Magus 4 in 1 Instant Hot Water Tap

Code Description

2720200 Clearwater Magus 4 in 1 Instant Hot Water Chrome Tap

2720210 Clearwater Magus 4 in 1 Instant Hot Water Brushed Tap

2720220 Clearwater Magus 4 in 1 Instant Hot Water Black Tap

2720230 Clearwater Magus 4 in 1 Instant Hot Water Copper Tap

2720240 Clearwater Magus 4 in 1 Instant Hot Water Brass Tap

2720295 F6C1 Replacement Cartridge for Magus Kettle Tank



85Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

•	Single spout providing domestic hot, 
domestic cold, instant 98°C filtered 
water and cold filtered water •	 10 Temperature settings on tank: from 45-98° •	 Enjoy instant tea and coffee at the 	
perfect barista temperature •	Child proof and very safe control button 
to release boiling water •	Anti-scald control valve has instant 
automatic recoil when released so 
boiling water is never active when idle •	Minimal heat loss due to insulated 
spout

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Brass

Copper

Black

Brushed

Chrome

F6C1 replacement cartridge

•	Replacement cartridge for tank 
on Magus 4 in 1 hot water taps•	Recommended to change 
every 6 months •	A full cartridge comes free with 
original purchase of tap & tank



86 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

Code Description

2720112 Clearwater Karuma Single Lever Pullout Brass Tap

2720114 Clearwater Karuma Single Lever Pullout Nickel Tap

2720116 Clearwater Karuma Single Lever Pullout Chrome Tap

2720118 Clearwater Karuma Single Lever Pullout Black Tap

Clearwater Taps 

Karuma Single Lever Pullout Tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION



87Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

•	Tall American faucet style pullout mixer tap •	Height: 405mm •	Reach: 195mm •	Hose extension: 219mm •	Minimum bar pressure: 1.5 bar •	Maximum bar pressure: 5.0 bar •	Available in four finishes •	Perfectly matching artisan themed brass sinks •	 Extension pull-out handset extends to 60cm

Brass

Nickel

Chrome

Black



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

88 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720120 Clearwater Kira Twin Lever Pullout Brass PVD Tap

2720122 CClearwater Kira Twin Lever Pullout Nickel PVD Tap

2720124 Clearwater Kira Twin Lever Pullout Tap Chrome

2720126 Clearwater Kira Twin Lever Pullout Tap Matt Black

Clearwater Taps 

Kira Twin Lever Pullout Tap

Brass

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION



89Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

•	Uniquely decorative pullout tap •	Ubiquitous practicality combined with stunning design •	Highly en vogue kitchen finishes catered for •	Hose material: Matching head with rope coil •	Hose finish: Black •	Dual spray functionality in fixed position •	Button lever to activate hose extension•	Twin lever mixer tap

Brass

Nickel

Chrom
e

Matt Black



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

90 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720072 Clearwater Morpho Flexi Chrome Tap Black Spout

2720074 Clearwater Morpho Chrome Tap White Spout

Clearwater Taps 

Morpho Flexi Chrome Tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

•	Tall swan neck tap with bendable spout •	 Stunning neo design combined with wonderful practicality •	 Easy to wash your sink, worktop and island area with 
movable spout •	 Even more practical than a pullout tap, spout can be moved 
AND kept in a fixed position•	Tall American “faucet” style tap •	 Flexi spout material: Woven metal nylon and rubber shef

Black
White



91Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720069 Clearwater Porrima American Style
Pullout Spray Tap

Clearwater Taps 

•	Pull down spray head tap with solid frame •	 Finish: Brushed chrome •	 Side lever 25 degree valve for regular tap 
function•	Push control for spray •	Needle jet spray •	Cascading hose

•	High spec pullout tap with stylish American 
faucet base design •	 Large design tap with extra height and 
thicker base •	 Especially popular for undermount sinks 
with granite worktops •	Modern side lever with hot/cold markings •	Hose locks easily and firmly back into place

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710980 Clearwater Triton Professional Pullout 
Sprayhead Tap

Porrima American Style 
Pullout Spray Tap

Triton Professional Pullout 
Sprayhead Tap

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



92 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

Code Description

2711000 Clearwater Stella Tri-Spa Chrome Tap

2711005 Clearwater Stella Tri-Spa Brushed Nickel Tap

2711010 Clearwater Stella Tri-Spa Black Tap

2711015 Clearwater Stella Tri-Spa Satin Brass Tap

Clearwater Taps 

Stella Tri-Spa Tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION



93Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

•	Stylish yet highly functional triflow filtered water tap •	Avail of hot, cold and filtered drinking water all from the one 
spout •	Use center valve to filter cold water for drinking •	 Triflow tap style: cruciform •	Perfect tap to match domestic solutions for hard water areas •	 This tap is compatible with reverse osmosis and other water 
softening systems already insitu •	 First P6C1 filter cartridge included, see p.96 for replacement

Satin Brass

Black

Brushed Nickel

Chrome



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

94 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2710970 Clearwater Hydra Tri Flow Filtered Water Polished Chrome Tap

2710975 Clearwater Hydra Tri Flow Filtered Water Gun Metal Tap

Clearwater Taps 

Hydra Tri Flow Filtered Water Tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION



95Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

•	Tri flow water filter dispenser•	 Fresh clear drinking water available 
immediately •	 Two separate outlets for filtered and hot/
cold water

•	 Inside outlet for filtered drinking water•	Outside outlet for regular cold/hot water •	 First P6C1 filter cartridge included, see 
p.96 for replacement

Polished Chrom
e

Gun Metal 



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

96 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Clearwater Taps 

•	Standard top lever contract option •	Available with two flow rates; a standard 
flow and a water-saving regulated flow 
which is Sustainable Build Compliant•	Non return valve •	 Spout Reach: 222mm •	Spout Height: 148mm

•	Replacement cartridge for all Clearwater 
filtered water taps •	Change after usage of 4000 ltrs of filtered 
water or 6 months, whichever happens first •	 Easy to disconnect and reconnect

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2710990 Clearwater P6C1 Replacement
Filter Cartridge

Code Description

2720032 Clearwater Creta Top Lever Chrome Tap 

Clearwater P6C1 Replacement 
 Filter Cartridge

Creta Top Lever Tap



97Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720091 Clearwater Davina Modern
Swan Neck Polished Chrome Tap

•	Material: Brass •	 Finish: Polished chrome •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.3 bar •	Cut-out: 35mm •	Height: 379mm •	Reach: 248mm

•	Finish: Polished chrome •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.3 bar •	Cut-out: 35mm •	Height: 330mm •	Reach: 200mm •	WRAS approved

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Code Description

2720093 Clearwater Savita Twin Lever  
U Spout Polished Chrome Tap

Clearwater Taps 

Savita Twin Lever U  
Spout Tap

Davina Modern Swan  
Neck Tap

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

98 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720090 Clearwater Sheratan Polished Chrome 
Flat Tap

Code Description

2720050 Clearwater Parma Side Lever Chrome Tap

•	Minimum bar pressure: 0.5 bar •	Cut-out: 35mm •	Height: 347mm •	Reach: 200mm •	WRAS approved

•	Stunning modern side lever tap •	 Solid brass material •	 Finish: Polished chrome •	 Full 360 revolution •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.5 bar •	Cut-out: 35mm

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Clearwater Taps 

Sheratan Flat TapParma Side Lever Tap



99Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720087 Clearwater Cherika Square Polished Chrome Tap

2720089 Clearwater Cherika Square Brushed Nickel Tap

Clearwater Taps 

Cherika Square Tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

•	Sleek square design •	 Finish: Polished chrome •	1/4 turn valves •	Cut-out: 35mm •	Equipped with solid plumbing fittings •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.5 bar

Chrom
e

Brushed Nickel
Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

100 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720150 Clearwater Tutti Swan Neck Polished Chrome Tap

2720155 Clearwater Tutti Swan Neck Brushed Nickel Tap

2720160 Clearwater Tutti Swan Neck Matte Black Tap

2720165 Clearwater Tutti Swan Neck Brushed Copper Tap

2720170 Clearwater Tutti Swan Neck Brushed Brass Tap

Clearwater Taps 

Tutti Swan Neck Tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Dual Flow Aerator

Switch between fast or rinse 
flow setting. 



101Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

•	Cross head monoblock sink mixer •	 1/4 turn valves •	Cut-out: 35mm •	Height: 375mm •	Reach: 207mm •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.2 bar

Chrom
e

Nickel
Black

Copper
Brass

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

102 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720175 Clearwater Rococo Swan Neck Polished Chrome Tap

2720180 Clearwater Rococo Swan Neck Brushed Nickel Tap

2720185 Clearwater Rococo Swan Neck Matte Black Tap

2720190 Clearwater Rococo Swan Neck Brushed Copper Tap

2720195 Clearwater Rococo Swan Neck Brushed Brass Tap

Clearwater Taps 

Rococo Swan Neck Tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Dual Flow Aerator

Switch between fast or rinse 
flow setting. 



103Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

•	Cross head monoblock sink mixer •	 1/4 turn valves •	Cut-out: 35mm •	Height: 365mm •	Reach: 207mm •	WRAS approved •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.3 bar

Chrom
e

Nickel
Black

Copper
Brass

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



104 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720100 Clearwater Zodiac Side Lever Square Brass Tap

2720105 Clearwater Zodiac Side Lever Square Black Tap

2720110 Clearwater Zodiac Side Lever Square Copper Tap

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

Clearwater Taps 

Zodiac Side Lever Square Tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Dual Flow Aerator

Switch between fast or rinse 
flow setting. 



105Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

•	Range of finishes on a 
modern design •	Material: brass •	Minimum bar pressure: 
0.5 bar•	Cut-out: 35mm •	Height: 300mm •	Reach: 200mm •	WRAS approved

Black

Copper

Brass



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

106 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2706000 Clearwater Elara Composite Black Matching Tap with Chrome

2706010 Clearwater Elara Composite White Matching with Chrome

2706020 Clearwater Elara Composite Sandstone Matching Tap with Chrome

2706030 Clearwater Elara Composite Grey Matching Tap with Chrome

Clearwater Taps 

Elara Composite Matching Tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION



107Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

•	To perfectly match Clearwater composite sinks •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.5 bar •	Cut-out: 35mm •	Height: 334mm •	Reach: 181mm  •	WRAS approved

Black/Chrom
e

White/Chrom
e

Sandstone/Chrom
e

Grey/Chrom
e



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

108 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720095 Clearwater Venue Low Pressure Chrome tap

Code Description

2720094 Clearwater Pegle Low Pressure Chrome Tap

•	Monobloc mixer tap specifically designed 
with low pressure systems in mind•	Fully tested and WRAS approved •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.1 bar •	Maximum water pressure: 6 bar •	 Finish: Polished chrome

•	Deckmixer tap specifically designed with 
low pressure systems in mind •	 Fully tested and WRAS approved •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.1 bar •	Maximum water pressure: 6 bar •	 Finish: Polished chrome

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Clearwater Taps 

Venue Low Pressure  
Deckmixer Tap

Pegle Low Pressure  
Mixer Tap



Artisan PVD Waste KitsArtisan PVD Waste Kits

VIEW ARTISAN 
WASTE RANGE

Brass

Copper Belfast Copper

Belfast Brass

Full range of Clearwater PVD sink wastes to converge brass, copper and black kitchen accents 
into one highly decorative theme. Our Clearwater PVD waste kits match with all brass, copper 
& black Clearwater PVD taps and will blend in seamlessly with many other handles, knobs, 
hinges, pendant lights, sockets and other fittings of such en vogue finishes.

Black

Matching PVD Overflows

Artisan PVD Wastes



   
   

   
  



   
   

   
  

ARMANDO VICARIO TAPS

Kansas Old Style Tap	 112
Amalfi Side Lever Tap with Pullout Hose	 114
Idaho Swan Neck Tap	 115
Colorado Modern Side Lever Tap	 116
Ohio 1/4 Turn Tap	 117
Miami 1/4 Turn Tap	 117
Nevada Top Lever Tap	 118
New York 1/4 Turn Tap	 118
Columbia Tap with Ceramic Handles	 119
Columbia Tap with Chrome Handles	 119
Utah Modern Style Tap	 120
Santa Fe Tap	 120
Chicago Top Lever Tap	 121
Peniscola Deckmixer Tap	 121

111Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

112 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720042 Kansas Old Style Polished Chrome Tap

2720043 Kansas Old Style Brushed Steel Tap

2720044 Kansas Old Style Bronze Tap

Armando Vicario Taps 

Kansas Old Style Tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION



113Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

Brushed Steel

Bronze

Chrome

•	Decorative ornate style 
mixer tap •	Cut-out: 35mm •	Height: 230mm Reach: 235mm

•	Popular with Belfast sinks •	Copper pipes included •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.3 bar •	Made in Italy



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

114 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720067 Amalfi Side Lever Tap with Pullout Hose

•	Tap material: Brass •	Hose material:  Plastic head and rope coil •	 Tap finish: Polished chrome •	Hose finish: Black •	Height: 358mm

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Armando Vicario Taps

Amalfi Side Lever Tap with Pullout Hose



115Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720028 Idaho Swan Neck Chrome Tap

2720029 Idaho Swan Neck Black Tap

Armando Vicario Taps

Idaho Swan Neck Tap

•	Material: Brass •	 Features: Modern square design •	1/4 turn valves •	Hot cold markings •	 Full rotation •	WRAS approved •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.3 bar

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Black

Chrom
e

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

116 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720020 Colorado Modern Side Lever Tap Chrome Tap

2720023 Colorado Modern Side Lever Black Tap

Armando Vicario Taps

Colorado Modern Side Lever Tap

•	Stylish chrome finished side mixing lever •	Ceramic disc valve •	Cut-out: 35mm •	Height: 350mm •	Reach: 216mm •	Pressure range: 0.3 bar

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Black

Chrom
e



117Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720040 Miami 1/4 Turn Tap

Code Description

2720038 Ohio 1/4 Turn Tap

•	Stylish modern swan neck tap •	Durable and quality chrome plated with 
brass body •	Dual crosshead valves •	Hot/cold markings •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.3 bar

•	Double lever monoblock single flow mixer 
tap •	Allows you to reduce water flow without 
affecting the pressure•	Saves water 1/4 turn valves

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Armando Vicario Taps

Miami 1/4 Turn TapOhio 1/4 Turn Tap

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

118 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720055 New York 1/4 Turn Tap

Code Description

2720047 Nevada Top Lever Tap

•	Top lever mixer tap •	Reduces water flow without affecting 
pressure •	 Saves water •	Non return valve •	Cut-out: 35mm

•	Double lever monoblock kitchen mixer tap •	Reduces the water flow without affecting 
the pressure•	Saves water •	 1/4 turn valves •	Dual flow spout

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Armando Vicario Taps

New York 1/4 Turn TapNevada Top Lever Tap



119Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720062 Columbia Tap with Chrome Handles

Code Description

2720060 Columbia Tap with Ceramic Handles

•	Monobloc sink mixer tap •	Chrome plated with ceramic handles •	Mixer taps reduce water flow without 
affecting pressure, saving water •	Artisan signature font to mark hot and cold •	Dual flow spout

•	Monobloc sink mixer tap •	Chrome plated with ceramic handles •	Mixer taps reduce water flow without 
affecting pressure, saving water •	Artisan signature font to mark hot and cold •	Dual flow spout

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Armando Vicario Taps

Columbia Tap with 
Chrome Handles

Columbia Tap with  
Ceramic Handles

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



120 Sinks and taps www.mvihazel.com

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

Code Description

2720035 Santa Fe Tap

•	Cross head monoblock sink mixer kitchen tap •	Ceramic cartridge •	1/4 turn valves •	Pressure range: 0.15-5.0 bar •	Cut-out: 35mm •	Height: 326mm

Armando Vicario Taps

Santa Fe Tap

Code Description

2720025 Utah Modern Style Tap

•	Dual flow contemporary mixer kitchen tap •	Durable and quality chrome plated with 
brass body •	 Long 1/4 turn valves •	Cut-out: 35mm •	Reach: 243mm

Utah Modern Style Tap

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION



Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade

121Sinks and tapswww.mvihazel.com

Code Description

2720065 Peniscola Deckmixer Tap

Code Description

2720034 Chicago Top Lever Tap

•	Durable brass bodied top lever tap •	Polished chrome finish •	Non return valve •	 Long reach spout •	Copper pipping for better water pressure •	Pressure range: 0.3-0.5 bar

•	Cross head deckmixer tap •	 For 2 hole sinks •	Ceramic cartridge •	Height: 180mm •	Reach: 240mm •	Minimum bar pressure: 0.3 bar

VIEW ONLINE  
FOR FULL  

SPECIFICATION

Armando Vicario Taps

Peniscola Deckmixer TapChicago Top Lever Tap

Components for the Kitchen & Furniture Trade



The Tap That Does It All

VIEW QUOOKER 
RANGE

The world’s No.1 brand of instant 100° 
boiled water taps along with filtered, 
chilled & sparkling options. We have 
an extensive range of tap options 
and finishes. Contact your local sales 
representative or view on our website 
for further details.



Chrom
e

Stainless Steel
Brass

Black
Gold

Fusion
Instant 100° boiling, 
hot and cold water

Flex
Instant 100° boiling, 
hot and cold water 
with Pullout Hose

Cube
Instant 100° boiling, 
hot, cold, chilled & 
sparkling water



PRODUCT INDEX

A
Amalfi Side Lever Tap with Pullout Hose  114
Artisan PVD Waste Kits  33, 109

C
Cherika Square Tap  99
Chicago Top Lever Tap  121
Clearwater P6C1 Replacement Filter Cartridge  96
Colorado Modern Side Lever Tap  116
Columbia Tap with  Ceramic Handles  119
Columbia Tap with Chrome Handles  119
Creta Top Lever Tap  96

D
Davina Modern Swan Neck Tap  97

E
Elara Composite Matching Tap  106

H
Hydra Tri Flow Filtered Water Tap  94

I
Idaho Swan Neck Tap  115

K
Kansas Old Style Tap  112
Karuma Single Lever Pullout Tap  86
Kira Twin Lever Pullout Tap  88

M
Magus 4 in 1 Instant Hot Water Tap  84
Miami 1/4 Turn Tap  117
Morpho Flexi Chrome Tap  90

N
Nevada Top Lever Tap  118
New York 1/4 Turn Tap 118

O
Ohio 1/4 Turn Tap  117

P
Parma Side Lever Tap  98
Pegle Low Pressure Mixer Tap  108
Peniscola Deckmixer Tap 121
Porrima American Style Pullout Spray Tap  91
Pyramis Alea Bowl & Half Bowl Sink  55
Pyramis Alea Single Bowl Sink  54
Pyramis Athena Bowl & Half Bowl Sink  57
Pyramis Athena Double Bowl Single Drainer 

Sink  59
Pyramis Athena Extra Deep Single Bowl Sink  58
Pyramis Athena Single Bowl Sink  56
Pyramis Double Bowl Double Drainer Sink  61
Pyramis Iris Large Undermount Sink  70
Pyramis Iris Medium Undermount Sink  69
Pyramis Iris Small Undermount Sink  68
Pyramis Lydia Large Undermount Sink  73
Pyramis Lydia Medium Undermount Sink  72
Pyramis Lydia Small Undermount Sink 71
Pyramis Relia 1.5 Bowl Undermount Sink 74
Pyramis Relia Double Bowl Undermount Sink  75
Pyramis Round Bowl Sink  66, 67
Pyramis Round Bowl Sink With Tap Hole  67
Pyramis Royal Mini Round Sink  65
Pyramis Single Bowl .8mm Sink  62
Pyramis Single Bowl Double Drainer Sink  60
Pyramis Sparta Compact Single Bowl Sink  64
Pyramis Vera Bowl & Half Bowl Sink  53
Pyramis Vera Single Bowl Sink  52
Pyramis Zeria 500mm Unit Flushmount Sink  76
Pyramis Zeria 600mm Unit Flushmount Sink  77

R
Rangemaster Shallow Bowl Accessible Sink 63
Rococo Swan Neck Tap  102



S
Salsa PVD Artisan Brass 1.5 Undermount Sink   

7, 8
Salsa PVD Artisan Brass Large Undermount Sink  

7, 10
Salsa PVD Regency Copper 1.5 Undermount 

Sink  7, 9
Salsa PVD Regency Copper Large Undermount 

Sink  7, 11
Salsa PVD Square Artisan Brass Undermount 

Sink  7, 12
Salsa PVD Square Regency Copper Undermount 

Sink  7, 13
Sanindusa 1 1/2 Bowl Undermount Sink  49
Sanindusa 1 1/3 Bowl Undermount Sink  48
Sanindusa 1/2 Bowl Undermount Ceramic Sink 

45
Sanindusa Black Ceramic Belfast Sink  41
Sanindusa Double Bowl Belfast Sink  42
Sanindusa Farmhouse Style Butler Sink  43
Sanindusa Large Undermount Ceramic Sink  47
Sanindusa Lusitano Bowl & Half Ceramic Sink  39
Sanindusa Lusitano Single Bowl Ceramic Sink  38
Sanindusa Reno Bowl & Half Ceramic Sink  37
Sanindusa Reno Single Bowl Ceramic Sink  36
Sanindusa Round Bowl Ceramic Sink  44
Sanindusa Square Undermount Ceramic Sink  46
Sanindusa White Ceramic Belfast Sink  40
Santa Fe Tap  120
Savita Twin Lever U Spout Tap  97
Sheratan Flat Tap  98
Siena Black 1.5 Composite Sink  30

Siena Black Large Undermount Composite Sink 
27

Siena Black Square Undermount Composite 
Sink  24

Siena Grey 1.5 Composite Sink  31
Siena Grey Large Undermount Composite Sink 

28
Siena Grey Square Undermount Composite Sink 

25
Siena White 1.5 Composite Sink  32
Siena White Large Undermount Composite Sink  

29
Siena White Square Undermount Composite 

Sink  26
Sink & Plumbing Components  51, 79
Stainless Steel Cleaner  78
Stella Tri-Spa Tap  92

T
Tivoli Black Bowl & Half Composite Sink  17
Tivoli Black Single Bowl Composite Sink  16
Tivoli Grey Bowl & Half Composite Sink  19
Tivoli Grey Single Bowl Composite Sink  18
Tivoli Poppy Red Bowl & Half Composite Sink  23
Tivoli Poppy Red Single Bowl Composite Sink  22
Tivoli White Bowl & Half Composite Sink  21, 23
Tivoli White Single Bowl Composite Sink  20
Triton Professional Pullout 

Sprayhead Tap  91
Tutti Swan Neck Tap 100

U
Utah Modern Style Tap  120

V
Venue Low Pressure  

Deckmixer Tap  108

Z
Zodiac Side Lever Square Tap 104



MVI HAZEL Ltd
1 Mygan Business Park

Jamestown Road, Finglas
 Dublin 11, D11 XW08

Ireland

P:  +353 1 864 3480

P:  +44 1 772 218 080 
sales@mvihazel.com
www.mvihazel.com


